
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FIRST
FEDERAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302170000
45701

02/17/1993
10:27:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199302170000
45711

02/17/1993
10:27:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199302180000
47751

02/18/1993
01:39:42

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MURDOCK,
JOSEPH P

199303030000
58631

03/03/1993
08:33:21

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58621

03/03/1993
08:33:20

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58681

03/03/1993
08:33:25

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58691

03/03/1993
08:33:26

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58701

03/03/1993
08:33:27

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58721

03/03/1993
08:33:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58731

03/03/1993
08:33:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58791

03/03/1993
08:33:34

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58771

03/03/1993
08:33:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58761

03/03/1993
08:33:32

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58821

03/03/1993
08:33:37

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58861

03/03/1993
08:33:41

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199205180000
86821

199303030000
58831

03/03/1993
08:33:38

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58881

03/03/1993
08:33:42

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199207080001
33761

199303030000
58901

03/03/1993
08:33:44

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206010000
97561



199303030000
58931

03/03/1993
08:33:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206050001
03721

199303030000
58951

03/03/1993
08:33:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206150001
12421

199303030000
58961

03/03/1993
08:33:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206190001
16771

199303030000
59021

03/03/1993
08:33:54

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199208060001
62171

199303030000
59011

03/03/1993
08:33:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199207210001
45941

199303030000
59051

03/03/1993
08:33:57

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303120000
69881

03/12/1993
09:26:11

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK, GLENN
T

199303120000
69871

03/12/1993
09:26:09

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY HOME
BUILDERS INC

199304060000
91971

04/06/1993
10:08:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199304060000
91961

04/06/1993
10:08:09

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEALE,
WILLIAM H

199304060000
92001

04/06/1993
10:08:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROMANO,
MARIE

199304060000
91991

04/06/1993
10:08:13

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREYSTONE
CLOSE


