Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302170000 45701	02/17/1993 10:27:47	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTIA CONSTRUCTI ON INC						, , , , ,
199302170000 45711	02/17/1993 10:27:48	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199302180000 47751	02/18/1993 01:39:42	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MURDOCK, JOSEPH P						
199303030000 58631	03/03/1993 08:33:21	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58621	03/03/1993 08:33:20	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58681	03/03/1993 08:33:25	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58691	03/03/1993 08:33:26	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58701	03/03/1993 08:33:27	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58721	03/03/1993 08:33:29	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58731	03/03/1993 08:33:29	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58791	03/03/1993 08:33:34	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58771	03/03/1993 08:33:33	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58761	03/03/1993 08:33:32	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58821	03/03/1993 08:33:37	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58861	03/03/1993 08:33:41	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199205180000 86821	
199303030000 58831	03/03/1993 08:33:38	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58881	03/03/1993 08:33:42	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199207080001 33761	
199303030000 58901	03/03/1993 08:33:44	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199206010000 97561	

03/03/1993 08:33:47	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199206050001 03721	
03/03/1993 08:33:48	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199206150001 12421	
03/03/1993 08:33:49	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199206190001 16771	
03/03/1993 08:33:54	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199208060001 62171	
03/03/1993 08:33:53	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199207210001 45941	
03/03/1993 08:33:57	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
03/12/1993 09:26:11	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, GLENN T						
03/12/1993 09:26:09	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC						
04/06/1993 10:08:10	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY HOMEBUILDE RS INC						
04/06/1993 10:08:09	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE, WILLIAM H						
04/06/1993 10:08:14	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMANO, MARIE						
04/06/1993 10:08:13	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREYSTONE CLOSE						
	08:33:47  03/03/1993 08:33:48  03/03/1993 08:33:49  03/03/1993 08:33:54  03/03/1993 08:33:53  03/03/1993 08:33:57  03/12/1993 09:26:11  03/12/1993 09:26:09  04/06/1993 10:08:09  04/06/1993 10:08:14  04/06/1993	08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK	08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK	08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRANSFER           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES           09:26:11         FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES           09:26:09         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES      <	08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FINANCING INC           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         COOK, GLENN T           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         SEALE, WILLIAM H           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor <td< td=""><td>08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FEAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         COOK, GLENN T           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         SEALE, WILLIAM H           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES</td><td>08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRÂNSFER         FINÂNCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         COOK, GLENN TEDERAL BANK           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDER RS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         RELEASES           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES</td><td>08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRÄNSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         COOK, GLENN TT           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK</td><td>  December   December</td><td>  December   December</td></td<>	08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FEAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         COOK, GLENN T           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         SEALE, WILLIAM H           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES	08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRÂNSFER         FINÂNCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         FINANCING INC           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         COOK, GLENN TEDERAL BANK           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDER RS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         RELEASES           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES	08:33:47         FEDERAL BANK         TRÄNSFER         FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER         REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC           03/03/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         COOK, GLENN TT           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           03/12/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK         Grantor         RELEASES         MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC           04/06/1993         FIRST FEDERAL BANK	December   December	December   December